Leaves  Led L ight ing  Technology Co. ,  L td
2022-10
2.0 LNT Track Light System
• Linear track based on low voltage(DC48V) energization technology
• More than 60 inventions and utility patents
LED Optics
High CRI :
• It means that our LED renders color of the

Downlights, spotlights, track lights, bold
double head lights, kitchen panel lights,
bathroom lights, light strips, tube lights,
or more styles....
Ø a variety of selections, high cost on inventory ；
Ø Lamps  does not support multiple adjustments, and the design
is limited;
Ø Higher cost of correction
Ø Customized module blocks, flexible inventory;
Ø The lamps support random matching and adjustment;
Ø The system is more Elegant
LED Track Spotlight
LED Spot Light-00 Series
Drawing Item # Watts Fixture Size
（MM） Material Beam Angle Data
ZC-SP-002-12W 12W D47*105mm Aluminum 15°/24°/36°  RA≥90,DC48V
ZC-SP-003-18W 18W D57*155mm Aluminum 15°/24°/36°  RA≥90,DC48V
ZC-SP-004-24W 24W D67*155mm Aluminum 15°/24°/36°  RA≥90,DC48V
ZC-SP-005-30W 30W D74*180mm Aluminum 15°/24°/36°  RA≥90,DC48V
LED Spot Light-01 Series
Drawing Item # Watts Fixture Size
（MM） Material Beam Angle Data
ZC-SP-011-12W 12W D50*130mm Aluminum 15°/24°/36°      RA≥90,DC48V
ZC-SP-012-18W 18W D65*156mm Aluminum 15°/24°/36°      RA≥90,DC48V
ZC-SP-013-24W 24W D76*182mm Aluminum 15°/24°/36°      RA≥90,DC48V
LED Spot Light-02 Series
Drawing Item # Watts Fixture Size
（MM） Material Beam Angle Data
ZC -SP-021-7W 7W D45*100mm Aluminum 15°/24°/36°         RA≥90,DC48V
ZC -SP-022-12W 12W D55*115mm Aluminum 15°/24°/36°         RA≥90,DC48V
ZC -SP-023-18W 18W D65*135mm Aluminum 15°/24°/36°         RA≥90,DC48V
LED Spot Light-03 Series
Drawing Item # Watts Fixture Size
（MM） Material Beam Angle Data
ZC-SP-032-10W 10W D55*115mm Aluminum
can adjust the
beam angle
from 10°-55°
RA≥90,DC48V
ZC-SP-033-18W 18W D65*135mm Aluminum   RA≥90,DC48V
LED Spot Light-04/05 Series
Drawing Item # Watts Fixture Size
（MM） Material Beam Angle Data
ZC-SP-042-6W 6W D40*95mm Aluminum 12°/24°/38°     RA≥90,DC48V
Drawing Item # Watts Fixture Size
（MM） Material Beam Angle Data
ZC-SP-052-12W 12W D50*126mm Aluminum 12°/24°/38°     RA≥90,DC48V
LED Spot Light-06 Series
Drawing Item # Watts Fixture Size
（MM） Material Beam Angle Data
ZC-SP-062-6W 6W D40*100mm Aluminum 15°/24°/36° RA≥90,DC48V
ZC-SP-063-12W 12W D52*120mm Aluminum 15°/24°/36° RA≥90,DC48V
ZC-SP-064-18W 18W D63*140mm Aluminum 15°/24°/36° RA≥90,DC48V
LED Spot Light
Item:ZC-CG-048-12W
Wattage:12W
Material:Aluminum
LED Linear light / LED Flood light
Extremely slim !
only:W15mm*H17mm
LED Linear Light / LED Flood Light
Item # Watts Fixture Size（MM） Material Beam Angle
ZC-M-300-8W 8W L410*W15*H17mm Aluminum+PC 100°
ZC-M-600-16W 16W L710*W15*H17mm Aluminum+PC 100°
ZC-M-900-24W 24W L1010*W15*H17mm Aluminum+PC 100°
LED Linear Light / LED Grille light
LED Linear Light / LED Grille light
Extremely slim !
only:W15mm*H17mm
Item # Watts Fixture Size（MM） Material Beam Angle
ZC-D-300-8W 8W L410*W15*H17mm Aluminum 15°/30°/45°
ZC-D-600-16W 16W L710*W15*H17mm Aluminum 15°/30°/45°
ZC-D-900-24W 24W L1010*W15*H17mm Aluminum 15°/30°/45°
LED Flolding Grille Spot Light
• The lamp holder supports rotation in the left and right directions and swing
in the up and down directions.
• It can meet the illuminated objects in different directions.
• The lamp head can swing up to 90° (up and down).
• The lamp head can swing up to 350°(around).
LED Flolding Grille- Spot Light
Item # Watts Fixture Size（MM） Material Beam Angle
ZC-BXQD-21-6W 6W L112*W23*H87mm Aluminum       24°
ZC-BXQD-22-12W 12W L220*W23*H87mm Aluminum       24°
• The lamp holder supports rotation in the left and right directions（ 350°）
and swing in the up and down directions（90°）.
• It can meet the illuminated objects in different directions.
LED Flolding Grille-Flood Light
ZC-BXQM-11-6W
Item # Watts Fixture Size（MM） Material Beam Angle
ZC-BXQM-11-6W 6W L118*W23*H87mm Aluminum+PC         100°
ZC-BXQM-12-12W 12W L231*W23*H87mm Aluminum+PC         100°
LED Ceiling Light
Drawing Item # Watts Fixture Size
（MM） Material Beam Angle
ZC-SP-69C-6W 6W D71*50mm Aluminum          15°/24°
ZC-SP-92C-9W 9W D94*34mm Aluminum          15°/24°
LED Ceiling Light
Drawing Item # Watts Fixture Size（MM） Material Beam Angle
ZC-SPFD-90-12W 12W 145*90mm Aluminum                  20°/30°
ZC-SPFD-100-18W 18W 160*100mm Aluminum                  20°/30°
LED Ceiling Light
Drawing Item # Watts Fixture Size（MM） Material Beam Angle
ZC-HW-F075-8W 8W D75*32mm Aluminum 24°/38°
ZC-HW-F105-18W 18W D105*32mm Aluminum 24°/38°
ZC-HW-Y075-10W 10W D75*35mm Aluminum 24°/50°
ZC-HW-Y105-18W 18W D105*35mm Aluminum 24°/50°
ZC-HW-F093-18W 18W 93*93*47mm Aluminum 15°/24°/38°/60°
ZC-HW-F075-8W ZC-HW-F105-18W ZC-HW-Y075-10W ZC-HW-Y105-18W ZC-HW-F093-18W
LED Ceiling Light
ZC-YQ100Q-6W ZC-YQ100S-12W
Drawing Item # Watts Fixture Size（MM） Material Beam Angle
ZC-YQ100Q-6W 6W φ100mm Aluminum 220°
ZC-YQ100S-12W 12W 110*100mm Aluminum 24°
LED Pendant Light
LED Pendant Light
ZC-CD-02S-6W ZC-CD-03-6W
LED Pendant Light